27.11.2016 - HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln

5000m-Gelandelauf - Aktivenklasse mannlich

Platz Hundefiihrer
1 Feigl, Henning
2 Niemeyer, Markus
3 Baudach, Heiko
4 Dickgraefe, Jorg

5 Zenz, Hubert

6 Petek, Ol
7 Kroll, Jens
8 Laubenthal, Lars
9 Freyer, Andreas

10 Schmitz, Adam

11 Niemann, Ingo

AK

M19

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

Verein Hund
HSV Castrop Summer
HSV Holzwickede Fynn

HSV Meerbusch / Ka: Sakari
HSV Menden-DahlseiKalle
HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Bailey
MV Recklinghausen Ole
HSV Menden-Dahlsei Nelly
PHV Kamen Eviva
MV Lutgendortmund | Gizzmo
PHV Essen

Crazy

HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Janosch

27.11.2016 - HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln

5000m-Gelandelauf - Seniorenklasse mannlich

Platz Hundefiihrer

1 Lischer, Frank

2 Gresch, Rolf

3 Feurer, Werner

4 Kitroschat, Uwe

AK

M50

M50

M61

M50

Verein Hund
HSV DoWiAs Bad Tiger
HSV Castrop Fire
MV Recklinghausen Akiko

IBB-Dogs Artos

Laufzeit

00:17:35

00:19:20

00:19:51

00:20:42

00:21:13

00:22:06

00:22:10

00:22:46

00:23:25

00:23:44

00:25:04

Laufzeit

00:17:03

00:17:32

00:19:51

00:21:03



5 Gnatowski, Detlef

6 Puttschneider, Frank

7 Kammradt, Dirk

8 Kreutner, Walter

9 Podlech, Klaus

M50

M50

M50

M61

M61

HSV Holzwickede Nelly
HSV Menden-DahlseiJosch
HSV Castrop Jody
MV Recklinghausen Ansa

MV Recklinghausen Sky

27.11.2016 - HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln

5000m-Gelandelauf - Jugendklasse weiblich

Platz Hundefiihrer

1 Poinke, Michelle

AK

W15

Verein Hund

PHV Kamen Marly

27.11.2016 - HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln

5000m-Gelandelauf - Aktivenklasse weiblich

Platz Hundefiihrer
1 Hoéner, Naomi

2 Oertel, Beate

3 Wittler, Stefanie

4 Niermann, Daniela
5 Niemeyer, Bianca
6 Becker, Katharina
7 Meyer, Jasmin

8 Niemeyer-Wurm, Astrid

AK

W35

W35

W35

W19

W35

W19

W19

W35

Verein Hund

HSV Bo.-Eppendorf Antonia

HSV Mulnster Sundance
MHM Chloe
HSV Meerbusch / Ka: Shari

HSV Do.-Schiren  Malou
HSV Holzwickede  Arya
HSV Holzwickede  Stanley
HSV Holzwickede  Simon

00:22:07

00:24:07

00:25:09

00:28:18

00:28:54

Laufzeit

00:27:48

Laufzeit

00:16:41

00:19:12

00:19:35

00:19:56

00:21:46

00:24:14

00:24:34

00:25:05



9 Sachse, Christine W19 HSV Minster Rudi 00:25:12

10 Tiemann, Denise W19 PHV Kamen Bela 00:25:52
11 Scheelen, Jasmin W19 PHV Kamen Barny 00:26:28
12 Hillebrand, Anja W35 HSV Holzwickede Mery 00:27:02
13 Frése, Finnja W19 HSV Minster Fina 00:27:15
14 Kerkmann, Kathrin W19 MV Recklinghausen Loki 00:27:24
15 Felix, Anna W19 IBB-Dogs Luna 00:30:33
16 Loffelmann, Sandra W35 HSV DoWiAs Abigail 00:30:37

27.11.2016 - HSV Do.-Wickede-Asseln

5000m-Gelandelauf - Seniorenklasse weiblich

Platz Hundefiihrer AK Verein Hund Laufzeit
1 Alshuth, Eva W50 HSV DoWiAs Jimi 00:21:46
2 Engelhard-Schmidt, Bettine W50 MHM Marrlu 00:25:17
3 Kannapin, Michaela W50 HSV DoWiAs Prinz 00:26:18
4 RehfuB3, Sabine W50 PHV Kamen Jonny 00:27:55

5 Schoebe, Gisela W61 HSV Holzwickede Bico 00:34:06



